04/21/2020	13:44 4073527310 F	PAGE	01/05
4/17/202	Division of Corporations Richard Paragram Internation Division of Corporations Elegronic Using Ovier Shoet	6	
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	,	
	(((H20000112945 3)))		
	H200001129453ABCY Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.		
## Please fax confirmation	**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please ** Email Address:		1
PHICENED	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION Buca Restaurants 2, Inc.		L L
I	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help		

APR 2.2 2000

4

Ì.

H200001129453

COVER LETTER

- 1¹ - 40

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

۰.

SUBJECT: ____

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Thomas Avallone

	Name of	Person	
Buca Restaurants 2, Inc.			_
	Firm/Con	npany	
4700 Millenia Blvd., Ste 400			
·	Addr	ess	
Orlando, FL 32839			
	City/State a	and Zip code	
mvelez@earlenterprise.com	- , -	,	
	l address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)
For further information concerni Maria Velez		call: 	
Name of Person	Area Co		phone Number
STREET/COURIER A Registration Section Division of Corporation The Centre of Tallahass 2415 N. Monroe Street, Tallahassee, FL 32303	s ee	MAILING / Registration Division of C P.O, Box 632 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27
Enclosed is a check for the follo Please make check payable to: FLC \$70.00 Filing Fee \$57 Ce	ORIDA DEPARTMEN	T OF STATE \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

1

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	Buca Restaurants 2, Inc.	
•	(Enter name of corporation: must include "INCORPORATED." "COMPANY," "CORPORATION." "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	

Minnesota	3	41-1742187		
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)				
2/2/1993	5	perpetual		
(Date of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	(Date first transacted business) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.	in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty lia	bility)	
4700 Millenia Bl	d., Ste 400, Orlando, FU 32839			
	•			
		ffice street address)		
	(Principal o			
	(Principal o	ffice <u>street</u> address) ling address, if different)		
Name and stree	(Principal o	ling address, if different)		
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	(Principal o (Current mai address of Florida registered agent: (F	ling address, if different)	101 APR 21 第14 APR 21	
Name and stree	(Principal o (Current mai <u>et address</u> of Florida registered agent: (F Michael E. Neukamm	ling address, if different)		

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Micha Muchanna

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

H200001129453

A. DIRECTORS

H200001129453

Chairman	Name:	Thomas Avalione	Chairman	Name:	
		4700 Millenia Blvd, Ste 400	EVice Chairman	Address:	
□Vice Chairman		Orlando, FL 32839		/ddi033	
Director	l homas	Avallone	Director		
President	Thomas	Availone	President		
Vice President	Giovant	ni Yrucla	Vice President		. <u></u>
Secretary leff	rey Siroll	y 🖾 Treasurer			
Other		Other	Other		0 ther
⊡Chairman	Name		Chairman	Name:	
Cuannan	Induise .				
□Vice Chairman	Address	×	_ □Vice Chairman	Address:	······
		<u> </u>	_ Director	<u></u> ,,	
□President			President		
□Vice President					
Secretary		Treasurer	Secretary		
□Other		Other	Other		□Other
				Diaman	
Chairman	Name:	<u> </u>	DChairman	Name:	<u></u>
🗇 Vice Chairman	Addres	s:	Uice Chairman	n Address:	
Director			Director		
President			©President		
□Vice President			Uvice President	·	
Secretary		Treasurer	Secretary		
Other		Other			□Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12.

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the falcts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.

13. Thomas Availone, President

H200001129453

	Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State Certificate of Good Standing				
I. Steve Simon, Secretary of State of Minnesota, do certify that: The business entity listed below was filed pursuant to the Minnesota Chapter listed below with the Office of the Secretary of State on the date listed below and that this business entity is registered to do business and is in good standing at the time this certificate is issued.					
ne:	BUCA Restaurants 2, Inc.				
ne: e Filed:	02/02/1993				
Number:	7R-751				
inesota Statutes, Chapter:	302A				
ne Jurisdiction:	Minnesota				
s certificate has been issued on:	04/16/2020				
OF THE STARS	Other Dimm Steve Simon Secretary of Statc State of Minnesota				

.

H200001129453

04/21/2020 13:44 4073527310



April 20, 2020

۲

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FLANET HOLLYWOOD INTERNATIONAL, INC.

SUBJECT: BUCA RESTAURANTS 2, INC. REF: W20000038716

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Pursuant to s.605.0902(1)(e), Florida Statutes, the document must contain the name, title or capacity and address of at least one person who has the authority to manage the foreign limited liability company.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

FAX Aud. #: 820000112945 Letter Number: 820A00008158